
Seaforth High School
Seaforth Road    Pittsboro, NC  27312
School Phone: 919-642-7095      Fax:      Email: jasonamy@chatham.k12.nc.us

Principal 
Dr. Randy St. Clair

Athletic Director 
Mr. Jason Amy

Athletic Director
Mr. Jared Worley Athletic Director

Varsity Basketball (Men's)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Friday Nov. 22 @ Carrboro High School Carrboro High School  8:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 26 Cedar Ridge High School

(Quad)
Seaforth High School  8:00PM

Friday Dec. 06 OPEN (Open) Seaforth High School  TBA
Tuesday Dec. 10 * @ Graham High School (

Tri )
Graham High School  7:30PM

Friday Dec. 13 * Cummings High School (
Tri )

Seaforth High School  7:30PM

Tuesday Dec. 17 * @ Chatham Central High
School (Quad)

Chatham Central High
School

 8:00PM

Friday Dec. 20 * Northwood High School
(Quad)

Seaforth High School  8:00PM

Friday Dec. 27 @ Southwest Guilford High
School (Sheetz Holiday
Christmas Classic)

Southwest Guilford High
School

 TBA

Saturday Dec. 28 @ Southwest Guilford High
School (Sheetz Holiday
Christmas Classic)

Southwest Guilford High
School

 TBA

Monday Dec. 30 @ Southwest Guilford High
School (Sheetz Holiday
Christmas Classic)

Southwest Guilford High
School

 TBA

Friday Jan. 03 * North Moore High School (
Tri )

Seaforth High School  7:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 07 * @ Southeast Alamance
(Quad)

Southeast Alamance  8:00PM

Friday Jan. 10 * Jordan-Matthews High
School (Quad)

Seaforth High School  8:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 14 * @ Bartlett Yancey High
School ( Tri )

Bartlett Yancey High
School

 7:30PM

Friday Jan. 17 OPEN (Open) Seaforth High School  TBA
Tuesday Jan. 21 * Graham High School ( Tri ) Seaforth High School  7:30PM
Friday Jan. 24 * @ Cummings High School (

Tri )
Cummings High School  7:30PM

Tuesday Jan. 28 * Chatham Central High
School (Quad)

Seaforth High School  8:00PM

Friday Jan. 31 * @ Northwood High School
(Quad)

Northwood High School  8:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 04 * @ North Moore High
School ( Tri )

North Moore High School  7:30PM

Friday Feb. 07 * Southeast Alamance
(Quad)

Seaforth High School  8:00PM

Tuesday Feb. 11 * @ Jordan-Matthews High
School (Quad)

Jordan-Matthews High
School

 8:00PM

Friday Feb. 14 * Bartlett Yancey High Seaforth High School  7:30PM
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School ( Tri )
Monday Feb. 17 @ TBA (Mid Carolina

Conference Tournament)
TBA  TBA

Tuesday Feb. 18 @ TBA (Mid Carolina
Conference Tournament)

TBA  TBA

Wednesday Feb. 19 @ TBA (Mid Carolina
Conference Tournament)

TBA  TBA

Thursday Feb. 20 @ TBA (Mid Carolina
Conference Tournament)

TBA  TBA

Friday Feb. 21 @ TBA (Mid Carolina
Conference Tournament)

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Feb. 25 @ TBA (1st Rd. State
Playoffs)

TBA  TBA

Friday Feb. 28 @ TBA (2nd Rd. State
Playoffs)

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 04 @ TBA (3rd Rd. State
Playoffs)

TBA  TBA

Friday Mar. 07 @ TBA (4th Rd. State
Playoffs)

TBA  TBA

Monday Mar. 10 @ TBA (Regional/State
Championships)

TBA  TBA

Tuesday Mar. 11 @ TBA (Regional/State
Championships)

TBA  TBA

Wednesday Mar. 12 @ TBA (Regional/State
Championships)

TBA  TBA

Thursday Mar. 13 @ TBA (Regional/State
Championships)

TBA  TBA

Friday Mar. 14 @ TBA (Regional/State
Championships)

TBA  TBA

Saturday Mar. 15 @ TBA (Regional/State
Championships)

TBA  TBA

Head Coach: John Berry
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